14-03-2018

15-03-2018

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Hyderabad CA final- TIME TABLE

16-03-2018

17-03-2018

18-03-2018

19-03-2018

20-03-2018

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Hyderabad

Hyderabad
CA final

Prof. Minal
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM

Prof. Minal
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM

Prof. Minal
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM

Prof. Minal
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 14-03-2018 (Wednesday ) To 20-03-2018 (Tuesday)

Prof. Nilesh
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM

Prof. Nilesh
6:15 AM To 9:15 AM




